Product Overview
The TL6000 OTDR can used to test single-mode wavelengths of 1310nm,
1550nm, 1490nm, 1625nm and 1650nm, multi-mode wavelengths of 850nm
and 1300nm as well as customized special wavelengths. It provides multiple
optional modules, such as single wavelength, multi-wavelength and online
test. With the maximum dynamic range of up to 50dB, the device can be used

4. A range of 1.6km or smaller, a PW of 5ns or smaller, a fiber end face reflection loss of
50dB or above, and a typical value.
Order Information
 Main unit:: TL6000 OTDR
 Standard configuration:
S/N Description Remarks
1 Power line assembly
Power line and power adapter: an input
voltage of 100~240V, 50~60Hz, an output
voltage and an output current of 19V and
3.42A respectively at 2.0A
2 User manual -
3
Product certificate
of conformity
-
4 CD Including simulation analysis software
5
Special portable
soft bag of OTDR
-
6
Special strap of
OTDR
-
 Options:
` Description Function
TL6000-001 USB USB
TL6000-002 SD card SD card
TL6000-003 USB data cable USB data cable
TL6000-004 Spare battery pack 6417LB-1192
TL6000-005 LC, SC and ST adapters  LC, SC and ST adaption
TL6000-006
Single-mode optical fiber
adaption jumper
FC/UPC adapted to FC/APC